KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-7229
2011-7228
2011-7227
2011-7226
2011-7225
2011-7224
2011-7223
2011-7222
2011-7221
2011-7220
2011-7219
2011-7218
2011-7217
2011-7216
2011-7215
2011-7214
2011-7213
2011-7212
2011-7211
2011-7210
2011-7209
2011-7208
2011-7207
2011-7206
2011-7205
2011-7204
2011-7203
2011-7202
2011-7201
2011-7200
2011-7199
2011-7198
2011-7197
2011-7196
2011-7195
2011-7194
2011-7193
2011-7192
2011-7191
2011-7190
2011-7189
2011-7188
2011-7187
2011-7186
2011-7185
2011-7184
2011-7183
2011-7182

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/22/11 23:2123:21:14
05/22/11 22:3022:30:59
05/22/11 22:2422:24:56
05/22/11 22:2122:21:45
05/22/11 22:0922:09:23
05/22/11 22:0722:07:10
05/22/11 21:2421:24:16
05/22/11 21:2221:22:40
05/22/11 20:4920:49:35
05/22/11 20:3920:39:17
05/22/11 20:2920:29:21
05/22/11 20:1820:18:59
05/22/11 20:0520:05:10
05/22/11 19:2819:28:31
05/22/11 19:0919:09:14
05/22/11 18:4518:45:00
05/22/11 18:0018:00:43
05/22/11 17:5717:57:01
05/22/11 17:4717:47:07
05/22/11 17:4517:45:11
05/22/11 17:1917:19:06
05/22/11 17:0817:08:44
05/22/11 16:4716:47:16
05/22/11 16:4216:42:40
05/22/11 16:4116:41:47
05/22/11 16:4016:40:15
05/22/11 16:3916:39:17
05/22/11 16:1316:13:29
05/22/11 16:1216:12:35
05/22/11 15:3615:36:35
05/22/11 15:0915:09:15
05/22/11 14:4014:40:15
05/22/11 13:5513:55:55
05/22/11 13:4013:40:30
05/22/11 13:2513:25:48
05/22/11 11:3611:36:49
05/22/11 09:2109:21:11
05/22/11 06:3406:34:45
05/22/11 06:1206:12:37
05/22/11 03:4403:44:07
05/22/11 03:0703:07:22
05/22/11 02:5402:54:29
05/22/11 02:3802:38:51
05/22/11 02:3002:30:16
05/22/11 02:1802:18:20
05/22/11 01:2801:28:02
05/22/11 01:1201:12:41
05/22/11 01:0601:06:05

38
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
139

S132
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
S132
S132
MWINNE
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S132
MWINNE
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
211

211

211

211

211

211
LT138
211

211

211

211

Location/Address

28 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
9 WYNCOOP PLACE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

CROWN STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGS...

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
103 HENRY ST, KINGSTON

47 SOUTH PINE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

JAMES,STEVEN RESIDENCE

27 JARROLD STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
CANAVAN,ROBERT (CONSTRUCTION)

303 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

31 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

39 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

126 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGS...
PINE STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
210 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

33 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

RITE-AID PHARMACY (FLATBUSH AVE)

87 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

128 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTO...

82 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
108 W OREILLY ST, KINGSTON

11 WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

MADDENS FINE WINE & SPIRITS

66 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

156 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

GOOD SHEPHARD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
DARMSTADT SHELTER

ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
128 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

38 CATSKILL AVE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
MISSING PERSON 49
SICK REPORT 118

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ASSAULT 67

WARRANT ARREST 81A

CHECK WELFARE 111
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
HARASSMENT 27

PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSAULT 67

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ASSAULT 67

ASSAULT 67

SICK REPORT 118

FIGHT 09

AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PATROL REQUEST 12
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12
LARCENY 44

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
FOUND PROPERTY 19
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
DISPUTE 27D

ASSIST OFFICER 03
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
BURGLARY/IN PROGRESS 43
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

Disposition
H
R5

R4

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-7181
2011-7180
2011-7179

Date/DOB Time Officer

05/22/11 00:3300:33:53 211
05/22/11 00:3200:32:43 211
05/22/11 00:0200:02:18 211

Location/Address

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
195 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
LAUREN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
WARRANT ARREST 81A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 51



